 FortiToken™ 410
Passwordless Authentication
FIDO Security Key for Passwordless Online Login
Digital transformation, rapid cloud adoption, and the global shift to remote work have
accelerated the evolution of authentication methods. FortiToken 410 is our all-in-one USB
security key that can be used for multi-factor authentication (MFA) or passwordless login when
using online services. FortiToken 410 supports FIDO U2F and FIDO2 protocols. It reduces
reliance on passwords while increasing security and protecting user privacy.

FortiToken™ 410 Data Sheet
Specifications
Order Information
FortiToken 410
Compatibility Windows/ Mac OS/ Linux
FIDO U2F and FIDO2 supported applications
Storage Temperatures 4°F to 185° F (-20°C to 85°C)
Operating Temperatures 32°F to 158° F (0°C to 70°C)
Height x Width x Length (inches) 2 x 0.5 x 0.2 in.
Height x Width x Length (mm) 40 x 12 x5 mm
Weight 0.2 oz (5 g)
Hardware Interface HID interface
USB 2.0 Type A connector
Type A - Type C Connectors (optional)
Standards FIDO U2F and FIDO2 certified
Product SKU Description
FortiToken 410 FTK-410-5 Five pieces of 2FA USB security key that supports FIDO U2F/FIDO2.
FTK-410-10 10 pieces of 2FA USB security key that supports FIDO U2F/FIDO2.
FTK-410-25 25 pieces of 2FA USB security key that supports FIDO U2F/FIDO2.
FTK-410-50 50 pieces of 2FA USB security key that supports FIDO U2F/FIDO2.
FTK-410-100 100 pieces of 2FA USB security key that supports FIDO U2F/FIDO2.
3
FortiToken™ 410 Data Sheet
Copyright © 2024 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other